
 

Church Opening Times 

 

 

St Andrew’s Cathedral: 

 

Wednesday 24 June: 12noon until 2pm 

                                  and 4pm until 6pm 

Thursday 25 June:    Church closed today. 

Friday 26 June:         Church closed today. 

Saturday 27 June: 12noon until 2pm 

Sunday 28 June:   12noon until 2pm 

                              and 5pm until 6pm 

Monday 29 June:  12noon until 2pm 

Tuesday 30 June:  12noon until 2pm 

Wednesday 1 July: Church closed today. 

Thursday 2 July:    12noon until 2pm 

Friday 3 July:         12noon until 2pm 

Saturday 4 July:    12noon until 2pm 

Sunday 5 July:        12noon until 2pm  

                                and 5pm until 6pm 

 

Our Lady of Good Counsel, Broughty Ferry 

 

Sunday 28 June:     10am until 11am 

Monday 29 June:    10am until 11am 

Tuesday 30 June:    10am until 11am 

Wednesday 1 July: Church closed today 

Thursday 2 July:    10am until 11am 

                               and 4pm -6pm 

Friday 3 July:        10am until 11am 

Saturday 4 July:   Church closed today 

Sunday 5 July:      10am until 11am 

 

When in the Church..... 

• Please use the sanitiser on entry and exit; 

• Wear a scarf, mask or face covering; 

• Follow the one way system; 

• Follow the direction of the passkeepers to and from   

          your seat; 

• Leave swiftly when you have finished your prayers; 

• Do not congregate in the Church, in the  porch         

         or in the immediate vicinity outside. 

 
 


